Empire State Council of Agricultural Organizations, Inc.

- 2020 Contact List -

Members




Contact

Phone #

Email
American Farmland Trust


Samantha Levy

518-581-0078
slevy@farmland.org

Christmas Tree Farmers Association of NY
Mary Jeanne Packer
518-854-7386
mjpacker@gwriters.com
Dairy Farmers of America Northeast Area
Jennifer Huson

800-926-2667
jhuson@dfamilk.com
Empire Alpaca Association


Jeff Jorritsma

607-868-5401
autumnmistalpacafarm@gmail.com
Empire Sheep Producers Association

Mark Fiegl

315-576-1930
mfiegl1@rochester.rr.com
Empire State Potato Growers, Inc.

Alexandra Grimm
585-526-5356
agrimm@nypotatoes.org
Farm Credit East



Tom Cosgrove

860-741-4380
tom.cosgrove@farmcrediteast.com
Hop Growers of New York


Steve Miller

315-525-7299
northeasthopalliance@gmail.com
NY Apple Association, Inc.


Cynthia Haskins
585-924-2171
cynthia@nyapplecountry.com
NY Association of Agricultural Educators
Michele Kline

607-761-4457
ms328@cornell.edu
NY Farm Bureau, Inc.



Jeff Williams

518-436-8495
jwilliams@nyfb.org
NY Kitchen




Bethany DiSanto
585-394-7070
bethany.disanto@cbrands.com

NY Wine & Grape Foundation


Sam Filler

315-924-3700
samfiller@nywgf.org
NY Wine Industry Association


Erica Paoucelli

315-585-4432
erica@3brotherswinery.com
NYS Agribusiness Association


Jeanette Marvin

315-986-9320
jmarvin@rochester.rr.com
NYS Agricultural Society


Judi Whittaker

607-692-3479
whittfarm@aol.com
NYS Berry Growers Association, Inc.

Elizabeth Madison
315-879-0516
emadison1234@gmail.com 
NYS Brewers Association


Paul Leone

585-469-1012
paul@newyorkcraftbeer.com

NYS Flower Industries, Inc.


Mike Mitchell

413-478-9883
mmitchell@griffinmail.com
NYS Grange




Bruce Croucher

315-462-3067
croubr@ottcmail.com
NYS Horse Council



Shannon Budnik
845-436-7669
shannon.budnik@nyshc.org
NYS Horticultural Society


Paul Baker

716-807-6827
pbaker.hort@roadrunner.com
NYS Maple Producers Association, Inc.

Helen Thomas

315-877-5795
office@nysmaple.com
NYS Nursery and Landscape Association, Inc.
Aric Aery

518-694-4430
info@nysnla.com
NYS Turfgrass Association, Inc.


Steve Griffen

518-664-5038
steve@saratogasod.com
NYS Vegetable Growers Association, Inc.
Maureen Marshall
585-757-9941
torrey@rochester.rr.com
NYS Veterinary Medical Society

Tim Atkinson

518-869-7867
tatkinson@nysvms.org
Northeast Agribusiness and Feed Alliance, Inc.
Rick Zimmerman
518-426-0214
rzimmerman@zga-llc.com
Northeast Dairy Foods Association, Inc.

Bruce Krupke

315-452-6455
bk@nedairyfoods.org
Upstate Niagara Cooperative, Inc.

Ron McCormick
585-457-9976
rpmccormick@live.com
